

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 45 of 2019

Premprakash @ Bablu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

1	
10/01/2019	Shri Jitendra Shrivastava, Advocates for the appellant. Shri Arun Shukla, Govt. Advocate for the State. Heard. Admit. Call for the record of the Court below. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge